
Data di 

Nascita C. libero Trave Volteggio Trampolino TOT

1 Tomba Aurora BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

2 KURTMETAJ ILDA ASD SAN MARTINO OR.MA. MALNATE0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

3 Ferrario Alice BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

4 COOKDALE ERIN ASD GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

5 Meneghelli Diana BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

6 TORRI LUCIA ASD GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

7 MARZETTA SOFIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

8 Saggioro Alice BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

9 MARTINELLI ELISA BESOZZO SPORT ACTIVE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

10 DE BERNARDI EMMA BESOZZO SPORT ACTIVE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

11 VALENZIANO NOEMI G.S. ARS SALTRIO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

12 FECIT SOFIA ASD SAN MARTINO OR.MA. MALNATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

13 KURTI KIARA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

14 Baranzini Ilaria BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

15 COLOMBO CHIARA BESOZZO SPORT ACTIVE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

16 Magni Lavinia BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

17 LISTA SUSANNA AURORA VEDANO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

18 COLOSIMO  MARTINA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

19 Nicolini Alessia BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

20 DI PINTO NOEMI G.S. ARS SALTRIO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

21 MAZZOLENI SARA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

22 MAGGIONI MARTA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

23 Podestà Martina BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

24 BERNASCONI AMBRA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

25 COLOMBO CAROLINA BESOZZO SPORT ACTIVE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

26 Vestina Mariem BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

27 BONOMO SOFIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

28 Lagioia Clara BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

29 CUALBU ALESSIA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

30 MELLI LISA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

31 Bonetti Sofia BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

32 DONZELLI VIOLA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

33 CAPOZZOLI MARTINA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

34 GHIANI MATILDE BESOZZO SPORT ACTIVE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

35 PONTI RACHELE CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

36 SALERNO ASIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

37 SIGNORI SOFIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
CSI COMITATO DI VARESE - A.S.D. GINNASTICA GAVIRATE

Allieve Medium
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI



Specialità

Data di Trampolino

Nascita

1 Meneghelli Diana BODY ART ASD 18,600

2 Nicolini Alessia BODY ART ASD 18,600

3 DONZELLI VIOLA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 18,475

4 TORRI LUCIA ASD GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 18,375

5 COOKDALE ERIN ASD GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 18,275

6 Lagioia Clara BODY ART ASD 18,275

7 PONTI RACHELE CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 18,175

8 BERNASCONI AMBRA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 18,150

9 Bonetti Sofia BODY ART ASD 18,150

10 MAGGIONI MARTA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 18,125

11 LISTA SUSANNA AURORA VEDANO 18,025

12 BONOMO SOFIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 17,950

13 MAZZOLENI SARA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 17,925

14 CUALBU ALESSIA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 17,900

15 CAPOZZOLI MARTINA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 17,875

16 KURTI KIARA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 17,800

17 VALENZIANO NOEMI G.S. ARS SALTRIO 17,725

18 DI PINTO NOEMI G.S. ARS SALTRIO 17,625

19 Vestina Mariem BODY ART ASD 17,600

20 SALERNO ASIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 17,575

21 COLOSIMO  MARTINA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 17,500

22 Baranzini Ilaria BODY ART ASD 17,450

23 COLOMBO CAROLINA BESOZZO SPORT ACTIVE 17,325

24 Podestà Martina BODY ART ASD 17,200

25 Ferrario Alice BODY ART ASD 17,100

26 FECIT SOFIA ASD SAN MARTINO OR.MA. MALNATE 17,100

27 MARZETTA SOFIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 16,900

28 Saggioro Alice BODY ART ASD 16,850

29 SIGNORI SOFIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 16,850

30 MARTINELLI ELISA BESOZZO SPORT ACTIVE 15,950

31 Magni Lavinia BODY ART ASD 9,475

32 KURTMETAJ ILDA ASD SAN MARTINO OR.MA. MALNATE 9,325

33 MELLI LISA G.S. ARS SALTRIO 9,125

34 COLOMBO CHIARA BESOZZO SPORT ACTIVE 7,500

35 DE BERNARDI EMMA BESOZZO SPORT ACTIVE 7,400

36 GHIANI MATILDE BESOZZO SPORT ACTIVE 7,000

37 Tomba Aurora BODY ART ASD
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